
 

        Punjab State Power Corporation Limited 
PSPCL                            ( Regd. Office : PSEB Head Office ,The Mall, Patiala) 

          (Office of Sr. Executive Engineer/Civil, Pilot Workshop, Sarna) 

website :- pspcl.in 

To 

 

  Deputy Secretary, 

Public Relations, 

  PSPCL, Patiala. 

 

Memo No.           Dated :   

 

Sub: Tender Notice - Tender Enquiry No.- 01/PWS/2025-26 

Construction of new bed for manufacturing of 11m long PCC 

poles at Pilot Workshop Sarna. 

 

  The subject cited tender enquiry is sent herewith to your office. You are 

requested to publish the same through the press immediately and copy of the same may 

also be sent to this office please. The expenditure will be charged to the following heads:  

 

1- Accounting Unit  : Sr.XEN. /Civil, 

      Pilot Workshop Sarna 

2- Location Code   : 267 

3- Chargeable Head  : 14.244 

4- Budget    : Exists 

 

DA/Tender Notice for publication 

 1. English 2 copies 

 2. Punjabi 2 copies 

         

     Sr.XEN./Civil, 

 Pilot Workshop, 

    PSPCL, Sarna. 

 

Endst. No.   Dated:   

 

 Copy of the above is forwarded to the following for information please: 

 

1. Chief Engineer/Civil, Civil Design & Construction, PSPCL, Patiala. 
2. Dy. CE /Civil, PWs &MDI, PSPCL, Patiala 
3. Dy. CE /IT/PSPCL, Patiala. 
4. Notice board 

 

  

     Sr.XEN./Civil, 

 Pilot Workshop, 

    PSPCL, Sarna. 

 

 

831

23/5/2025



  PUNJAB STATE POWER CORPORATION LIMITED 
Regd. Office- PSEB Head Office, The Mall Patiala- 147001. 
Corporate Identity Number- U40109PB2010SGC033813 

O/o Sr.XEN., Pilot Workshop, Sarna 
(Phone No. 96461-19299) 

E- Tender Enquiry No: 01/PWS/2025-26             Date: 23.05.25 

 

Sr.XEN., Pilot Workshop, PSPCL, Sarna invites Open tender for the work of 

Construction of new bed for manufacturing of 11m long PCC poles at Pilot 

Workshop Sarna. Detailed NIT & tender documents can be purchased online 

from website:- http://eproc.punjab.gov.in. Last date & time up to which 

Tenders can be download / uploaded is  06.06.2025 (03.00 PM). Tender amt 

– Rs.51.79 lacs (without GST) & EMD is Rs.1,35,000/-. 

Note:- Corrigendum & addendum, if any will be published online at 

http://eproc.punjab.gov.in. 

    

Sr.XEN. /Civil, 
       Pilot Workshop, 

PSPCL, Sarna 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



  gzikp ;N/N gkto ekog'o/PB fbfwNv 
( ofi;Nov dcsoL ghHn?;HJhHphH j?v nkfc;, dh wkb gfNnkbk ^ 147001) 

ਦਫ: sInI. kw. kw. ieMjI./ isvl pwielt vrkSwp, srnw 

( Phone No. 96461-19299)  
 

ਈ-N?Avo fJzBe[nkoh BzL 01/pI fblXU AYs/2025-26             fwsh L 23.05.25 
 

sInI. kw. kw. ieMjI./ isvl, pwielt vrkSwp, pM.rw.pw.kw.ilm, srnw vlo 11 mItr lMby 

pI.sI.sI. KMiBAW dy inrmwx leI pwielt vrkSwp, srnw iv~c nvW bY~f bxwaux leI  AOpn N?Avo ਮੰਗੇ 

ਗਏ ਹਨ. ਡਿਟੈਲਿ ਐਨਆਈਟੀ ਅਤੇ ਟੈਂਡਰ ਦਸਤਾਵੇਜ਼ ਵ ੈੱਬਸਾਈਟ: - http://eproc.punjab.gov.in ਤੋਂ ਔਨਲਾਈਨ 

ਖਰੀਦੇ ਜਾ ਸਕਦ ੇਹਨ। ਟੈਂਡਰ ਦਸਤਾਵੇਜ਼ ਡਾਊਨਲੋਡ/ਅੱਪਲੋਡ ਕਰਨ ਦੀ ਆਖਰੀ ਮਮਤੀ ਅਤੇ ਸਮਾਂ 06.06.2025 (ਸਾਮ 

03.00 ਵਜੇ) ਅਤ ੇਟੈਂਡਰ ਖੋਲਹਣ ਦੀ ਮਮਤੀ ਅਤੇ ਸਮਾਂ 12.06.2025 (ਸਾਮ 03.30 ਵਜੇ) ਹ । ਟੈਂਡਰ ਦੀ ਰਕਮ – 51.79 ਲੱਖ 

ਰੁਪਏ (ਜੀਐਸਟੀ ਤੋਂ ਮਬਨਾਂ) ਅਤੇ ਈਐਮਡੀ 1,35,000/- ਰੁਪਏ ਹ । 

 

  
 

ਨੋਟ: ਕਾਡਿਜੰਿੂਮ ਅਤ ੇ ਅਿੰਿੁਮ ਡਿਭਾਗ ਦੀ ਿੈਬਸਾਈਟ http://eproc.punjab.gov.in ਤ ੇ ਹੀ         
ਅੱਪਲੋਿ ਹੋਣਗੇ.    
 

sInI. kw. kw. ieMjI./ isvl 
pwielt vrkSwp, 
pM. rw. pw. kw. ilm., srnw 




